
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Hannah Procter - (529287) - Clitheroe Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.68 455 H 06/11/16 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Clitheroe 2

31.71 454 H 12/06/16 Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

31.97 443 H 15/10/16 North Lancs Level 2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Clitheroe 2

32.06 439 H 04/12/16 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

32.11 437 H 02/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Clitheroe 3

32.14 436 H 21/10/18 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship Blackpool Clitheroe 2

32.38 426 H 18/09/16 Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

32.70 414 H 18/07/15 City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford  3

32.70 414 H 03/12/17 PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

32.79 411 H 02/12/18 PSC Christmas Countdown - L3 OPEN MEET Darwen Clitheroe 3

33.09 399 H 10/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool  2

33.42 388 F 15/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

34.71 346 H 20/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

35.36 327 H 27/10/13 North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

35.66 319 F 16/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 1

36.09 308 H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

36.23 304 H 07/12/13 Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Burnley BOBC 3

38.32 257 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

39.62 233 H 04/02/12 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

40.17 223 F 03/11/12 Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 2

40.76 213 H 14/01/12 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Burnley BOBC 3

43.02 182 H 05/11/11 North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

43.24 179 H 27/11/11 Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet Salford Burnley BOBC 3

43.48 176 H 23/10/10 Harrogate Junior Open Meet Harrogate Burnley BOBC 2

43.49 176 H 22/10/11 Harrogate Junior Meet Harrogate Burnley BOBC 2

43.89 171 H 23/07/11 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Bradford Burnley BOBC 3

45.89 149 H 05/02/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3
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45.89 149 H 05/02/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

47.46 135 H 02/10/10 North Lancs SWP ASSOC Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.79 411 H 02/12/18 PSC Christmas Countdown - L3 OPEN MEET Darwen Clitheroe 3

32.14 436 H 21/10/18 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship Blackpool Clitheroe 2

32.70 414 H 03/12/17 PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

32.06 439 H 04/12/16 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

31.68 455 H 06/11/16 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Manchester Clitheroe 2

31.97 443 H 15/10/16 North Lancs Level 2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Clitheroe 2

32.38 426 H 18/09/16 Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

31.71 454 H 12/06/16 Preston Summer Spectacular 2016 Open Meet Darwen Clitheroe 3

32.11 437 H 02/04/16 Spa Town Meet Harrogate Clitheroe 3

32.70 414 H 18/07/15 City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford  3

33.09 399 H 10/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool  2

33.42 388 F 15/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

34.71 346 H 20/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

36.09 308 H 18/01/14 North Lancashire Age Groups 2014 Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

36.23 304 H 07/12/13 Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Burnley BOBC 3

35.66 319 F 16/11/13 Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 1

35.36 327 H 27/10/13 North Lancashire SWPA Level 3 Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

40.17 223 F 03/11/12 Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Burnley BOBC 2

38.32 257 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

39.62 233 H 04/02/12 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

40.76 213 H 14/01/12 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Burnley BOBC 3

43.24 179 H 27/11/11 Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet Salford Burnley BOBC 3

43.02 182 H 05/11/11 North Lancashire Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

43.49 176 H 22/10/11 Harrogate Junior Meet Harrogate Burnley BOBC 2

43.89 171 H 23/07/11 City of Bradford End of Season Meet Bradford Burnley BOBC 3

45.89 149 H 05/02/11 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3

43.48 176 H 23/10/10 Harrogate Junior Open Meet Harrogate Burnley BOBC 2

47.46 135 H 02/10/10 North Lancs SWP ASSOC Meet Blackpool Burnley BOBC 3
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